
Leaders in Centrifuge Technology
SUKHRAS

A PRODUCT OF SUKHRAS MACHINES PVT LTD

WWW.SUKHRAS.COM
Email: sales@sukhras.com     
Number: +91 82912 84054

Pharma Peeler

A pharmaceutical peeler is a horizontal batch type centrifuge designed 
for sterile, GMP-compliant API and fine powder production, featuring full 
jacket opening, electropolishing, and high containment. A mechanical 
blade scrapes and discharges the solids automatically. 

DESIGN VARIATIONS
Lid Opening (Manual, Hydraulic)
Integrated Screw Conveyor

MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
SS 304/316/316L/904L, Hastelloy C22/C276, Duplex Steel, with optional linings like 
Halar, Teflon, or rubberADVANTAGES

• Cleanability ensured with integrated CIP, fully drainable and dead leg 
free design.
• Horizontal orientation of the basket ensures a uniform even distribution 
of the slurry 
• Pharma Peeler centrifuge can handle a variety of cake consistencies and 
is entirely GMP-compliant

HO
RI

ZO
NT

AL
BA

TC
H

TY
PE

BA
SK

ET
 

D
IA

M
ET

ER

BA
SK

ET
 

D
EP

TH

ST
AT

IC
 

W
EI

G
H

T

RO
TA

TI
O

N
 

SP
EE

D

CE
NT

RI
FU

GA
L 

FO
RC

E

FI
LT

RA
TI

O
N

 
AR

EA

M
O

TO
R 

P
O

W
ER

W
O

RK
IN

G
 

C
A

PA
C

IT
Y

HPP
24/24D

HPP
32

HPP
40

HPP
49

HPP
63

800

630

1000

1250

1600 800 680 23000

400

500

630

80

200

336

4400

7500

13000

1900

2400

1500

1200

950

1600

2000

1250

1002

804 55

1.01

1.57

2.47

4.02

18.5

30

45

MM MM LTS KGS RPM G SQ M KW

160 
320

20 
40

0.32 
0.63

2300 
2500

7.5 
11


