Pharma Peeler



A pharmaceutical peeler is a horizontal batch type centrifuge designed for sterile, GMP-compliant API and fine powder production, featuring full jacket opening, electropolishing, and high containment. A mechanical blade scrapes and discharges the solids automatically.

ADVANTAGES

- Cleanability ensured with integrated CIP, fully drainable and dead leg free design.
- Horizontal orientation of the basket ensures a uniform even distribution of the slurry
- Pharma Peeler centrifuge can handle a variety of cake consistencies and is entirely GMP-compliant





HORIZONTAL BATCH TYPE	S BASKET DIAMETER	BASKET DEPTH	प्र WORKING ऽ CAPACITY	S STATIC S WEIGHT	ROTATION W SPEED	CENTRIFUGAL P FORCE	S FILTRATION S AREA	MOTOR S POWER
HPP 24/24D	630	160 320	20 40	2300 2500	2400	2000	0.32 0.63	7.5 11
HPP 32	800	400	80	4400	1900	1600	1.01	18.5
HPP 40	1000	500	200	7500	1500	1250	1.57	30
HPP 49	1250	630	336	13000	1200	1002	2.47	45
HPP 63	1600	800	680	23000	950	804	4.02	55

DESIGN VARIATIONS

Lid Opening (Manual, Hydraulic) Integrated Screw Conveyor

MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION

SS 304/316/316L/904L, Hastelloy C22/C276, Duplex Steel, with optional linings like Halar, Teflon, or rubber



WWW.SUKHRAS.COM Email: sales@sukhras.com Number: +91 82912 84054

